
Aligarh - Gajraula Passenger (UnReserved)/04393 - Pass - NR 
ALJN/Aligarh Junction to GJL/Gajraula Junction 

6h 50m - 195 km - 30 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ALJN Aligarh Junction 04:40 1 1 0 35 186 NCR
2 MZGI Manzurgarhi 04:55 04:57 2m 1 1 9 25 NCR
3 HGJ Harduaganj 05:08 05:10 2m 0 1 13 44 NCR
4 SUNM Sunamai Halt 05:16 05:17 1m 0 1 18 37 NR
5 GDHA Godha Halt 05:24 05:25 1m 0 1 22 51 NR
6 AUR Atrauli Road 05:32 05:34 2m 0 1 28 44 NR
7 DMPR Dharampur Halt 05:44 05:45 1m 0 1 35 55 NR
8 DIB Dibai 05:52 05:54 2m 0 1 42 46 NR
9 RG Rajghat Narora 06:03 06:05 2m 0 1 49 39 NR
10 BBA Babrala 06:14 06:16 2m 0 1 55 42 NR
11 BHKL Bhakrauli 06:26 06:27 1m 0 1 62 47 NR
12 DN Dhanari 06:34 06:36 2m 0 1 67 44 NR
13 PHX Pathakpur 06:45 06:46 1m 0 1 74 58 NR
14 BJ Bahjoi 06:54 06:56 2m 0 1 81 51 NR
15 MJHL Majhaula Halt 07:06 07:07 1m 0 1 90 37 NR
16 CH Chandausi Junction 07:20 07:45 25m 1 98 88 NR
17 GTF Gumthal 07:51 07:52 1m 0 1 107 28 192 NR
18 KZS Kuakhera Halt 07:58 07:59 1m 0 1 110 33 194 NR
19 JRJ Jargaon 08:04 08:05 1m 0 1 112 55 190 NR
20 RJK Raja Ka Sahaspur

Junction
08:11 08:13 2m 0 1 118 50 198 NR

21 KD Kundarki 08:20 08:21 1m 0 1 124 45 198 NR
22 FRD Farhedi Halt 08:28 08:29 1m 0 1 129 16 NR
23 MCV Macharya 08:35 08:36 1m 0 1 131 36 NR
24 MB Moradabad Junction 08:55 09:03 8m 0 1 142 34 193 NR
25 LDP Lodhipur Bishanpur 09:16 09:17 1m 0 1 149 37 198 NR
26 HKP Hakimpur 09:25 09:26 1m 0 1 154 38 201 NR
27 CKLT Chak Kali Lait 09:33 09:34 1m 0 1 159 53 203 NR
28 KIV Kailsa 09:40 09:41 1m 0 1 164 64 212 NR
29 AMRO Amroha 09:49 09:54 5m 2 1 172 64 216 NR
30 KFPR Kafurpur 10:05 10:07 2m 0 1 184 27 216 NR
31 MHHR Mahesra 10:16 10:18 2m 0 1 188 6 215 NR
32 GJL Gajraula Junction 11:30 0 1 195 - 208 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (23:44)

May 21 2024 (23:44)

1

1


